BAJKUL MILANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
SUBJECT AND SEMESTER WISE FEES STRUCTURE **FOR P.G. COURSE** (1ST, 2nd, 3rd & 4th Sem): 2020-2021 / 2021-22

		SUBJECT	ANI	SE	MESTE	R WI	SE FEES	STRU										& 4°	n Sem):	20	20-2	2021	/ 2	2021-	22		
SI. No.	Subjects/ Courses	-				1 st Se	mester Fees Co	llection (A				icture (in R) for 1 st & 2 ⁿ	d / 3 rd & 4 th	Seme	ester (Y	early)		2nd , 3rd &	4th Se	mester	Foos C	lection				-
		Application Forn Fill up Fees (Remove as per Govt. Order) for Admission	Admission Fees	Registration Fees (if Applicable) as per V.U. norms.	Library Caution (Refundable)	Development Fees (Non-academic)	Session Charge (Sports Fees, College Health Care, Students' Union Fees, Festival, id eard, Int. Exam Fees, Magazine Fees, Aid Fund, Gardening Fees, Electric Charge & Lib. Fees)	Laboratory Fees	End. Semester /Final Examination Fees (to be paid at the time of Form fill up.)	Course Fee for Academic Development	University Eurolment Fee	Total in Rs. For 1" semester	Concession on Course Fees for the session 2020-21 & 2021-22 due to COVID-19 & Yaas Cyclone	Actual Amount (in Rs.) to be paid at the time of 1 st Semester Admission	Application Fees *	Admission Fees	Library Caution (Refundable)	Development Fees (Non-academic)	Session Charge (Sports Fees, College Health, Care, Students' Union fees, Festival, Id card, Int. Exam Fees, Magazine Fees, Aid Fund, Gardening Fees, Electric Charge & Lib. Fees)		End. Semester /Final Examination Fees	Course Fee for Academic Development	University Enrolment Fee	Total in Rs. For 2 nd / 3 rd / 4 th semester	Concession on Course Fees for the session 2020-21 & 2021-22 due to COVID-19 & Yaas Cyclone	Actual Amount (in Rs.) to be paid at the time of 2nd / 3rd / 4th Semester Admission	Yearly Total (1st + 2st Sem) / (3rd +4st Sem)
1,	M.A. Bengali	250	300	-	100	450	600	-	600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	100	300	100	450	600	·	600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	Rs. 10000 after concession Rs. 12000 (actual)
2.	M.A. History	250	300	-	100	450	600		600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	100	300	100	450	600		600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	Rs. 10000 after concession Rs. 12000
3,	M.A. Philosophy	250	300	-	100	450	600		600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	100	300	100	450	600	•	600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	Rs. 10000 after concession Rs. 12000 (actual)
4.	M.A. Sanskrit	250	300		100	450	600		600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	100	300	100	450	600		600	3750	800	6000	1000/-	5000/-	Rs. 10000 after concession Rs. 12000 (actual)
5.	M.A/M.Sc Geography	250	300		100	450	600	4000	800	7750	800	14000	2000/-	12000/-	100	300	100	450	600	4000	800	7750	800	14000	2000/-	12000/-	Rs. 24000/ after concession Rs. 28000/ (actual)

*Remove as per decision of the authority.

Dr. P. K. Dandapath Teacher-in-charge

Teacher-in-charge Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya P.O.- Kismat Bajkul Dist.- Purba Medinipur